PRODUCT
CATALOG
Product coding, Case and Packs coding,
Pallets coding, Software, Consumables
and UV LED Technology
Manufacturers of High-Resolution Inkjet
Printers, Print & Apply Labeling Systems,
Thermal Inkjet Systems, Consumables,

In compliance with
GS1 International
codification and
traceability standards
(grade A and B for
printed barcodes)
APL 35si
Sistemas Print & Apply
Digital control vacuum switch
and pressure switch
Integrative Multisignal
Communication (APL35si)
Watch vídeo Know more
PALLET
PRINT & APPLY
SYSTEMS
Print & Apply technology
for secondary and tertiary packaging
Configurable to apply
1 or 2 labels on pallet
Connectivity with
any ERP, MES, WMS,
DBMS, etc
Barcode verifier (optional)Easy integration into any
end-of-line
Speed up to 200
pallets/ hour
(2 labels per pallet)
Easy access
for consumable
changeover
Compact, robust, reliable y compatible with
all OEM print engines on the market
Digital control vacuum switch
and pressure switch
APL 38s
Print & Apply Systems
Know more
Barcode verifier (optional)
Smart Tamp Pad:
- Label sensor
- Label application sensor
- Adaptable to any surface
5,7” HMI Display
PLC interface for an
efficient control of label
applying sequence
Configurable to apply
1, 2 or 3 labels per pallet
APL 8000 SERIES
Print & Apply Systems
“Pallet Print & Apply System for
1, 2 or 3 sides in real time”
Speed up to 200
pallets/hour for
2 side labeling
GS1-128 identifier,
recommended by GS1
international on pallet
labeling
Connectivity ERP, MES,
WMS, DBMS...
High-speed data processor for standalone
mode and great data storage capacity
Watch vídeo Know more
APL 8000 ELV SERIES
Print & Apply Systems
“Unique Print & Apply System with automatic lifting